

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6227 OF 2004

PRABHU DAYAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SADHAN SAHKARI SAMITI MUJURI V.K.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report ))

Date: 14/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.  
Mr. Anoop Kumar Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master