

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C O N T E M P T P E T I T I O N © NO. 39/2009 IN CIV I L A P P E A L NO(s). 6227 OF 2004

P R A B H U D A Y A L

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S A D H A N S A H K A R I S A M I T I M U J U R I V.K.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report ))

Date: 13/04 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T  
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Ra kesh Kr. Khare, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Nothing survives in this contempt petition.  
The Contempt Petition is dismissed accordingly.

(Pooja Arora)  
Sr.P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master

(Signed Order is placed on the file)  
I N T H E S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
C I V I L O R I G I N A L J U R I S D I C T I O N

C O N T E M P T P E T I T I O N (C) NO. 39/2009  
I N  
C I V I L A P P E A L NO(s). 6227 OF 2004

P R A B H U D A Y A L

Appellant

V E R S U S

S A D H A N S A H K A R I S A M I T I M U J U R I V.K.P. & ORS.

Respondents

O R D E R

Nothing survives in this contempt petition.  
The Contempt Petition is dismissed accordingly.

.....J.  
(Dr. AR I J I T PAS A Y A T)

.....J.  
(ASO K KU M A R GANGUL Y)

New Delhi;  
April 13, 2009.