

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6227 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

PRABHU DAYAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SADHAN SAHKARI SAMITI MUJURI V.K.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

Date: 13/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders. The office is directed to take appropriate steps.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar